Releases - November 29, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release
Pemberton Joseph

302243
300563
302355
139750
294207
274158
297111
092363
182193
302669
196707
247917
302613
278785
227621
271301
301993
290351
277637
257570
292124

Lacy
Sizemore
Goodall
Baker
Douglas
Lindsey
Carmen
Blackwell
Turk
Scott
Jones
Booher
Roy
McKeown
Hoskins
Webb
Irwin
Ramsey
Atkinson
Adams

Brian T
Laura

Myron
Kenneth
Brandon
Michael
Randall L
Robert A
William

Darrell
Quinton
Peyton E
Trevor
Amy
Jonathan
Kenneth James
Christopher T
Zachery

Tonette D
Michael

Aylette

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Henderson County Jail
Fulton County Jail

Logan County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
McCracken County Jail
Larue County Jail

Oldham County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Letcher County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Logan County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Adair County Jail

Pulaski County Jail
Warren County Jail

Clark County Jail

Webster County Jail
Franklin County Regional Jail
Grant County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Kenton County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



