DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
302243	Pemberton	Joseph		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
300563	Lacy	Brian	T	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302355	Sizemore	Laura		Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
139750	Goodall	Myron		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294207	Baker	Kenneth		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
274158	Douglas	Brandon		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Larue County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297111	Lindsey	Michael		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Oldham County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
092363	Carmen	Randall	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
182193	Blackwell	Robert	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Letcher County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302669	Turk	William		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
196707	Scott	Darrell		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247917	Jones	Quinton		Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302613	Booher	Peyton	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Adair County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278785	Roy	Trevor		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
227621	McKeown	Amy	Aylette	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271301	Hoskins	Jonathan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301993	Webb	Kenneth	James	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290351	Irwin	Christopher	T	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277637	Ramsey	Zachery		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257570	Atkinson	Tonette	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
292124	Adams	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)